E
va
lu
a
te
s:  M
A
X

� Also Evaluates the MAX1121 (8-bit), MAX1122
(10-bit), and MAX1123 (10-bit)
Ordering Information
PART TEMP RANGE  IC PACKAGE
MAX1124EVKIT 0°C to +70°C  68 QFN
Note: To evaluate the MAX1121/MAX1122/MAX1123, request
a MAX1121EGK, MAX1122EGK, or MAX1123EGK free sample
with the MAX1124 EV kit.
Component List
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C1–C11,
C13–C16,
C18, C19, C20,
C36–C39
22
0.1µF ±20%, 10V X5R ceramic
capacitors (0402)
TDK C1005X5R1A104M
C12, C17 0 Not installed (0402)
C21–C24 4
0.22µF ±20%, 6.3V X5R ceramic
capacitors (0402)
TDK C1005X5R0J224M
C25, C26 2 Not installed (0603)
C27, C28, C40 3
47µF ±20%, 10V tantalum capacitors
(C-case)
AVX TAJC476M010
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C29, C30, C31,
C41
4
10µF ±20%, 6.3V X5R ceramic
capacitors (0805)
TDK C2012X5R0J106M
C32, C33, C34,
C42
4
1.0µF ±20%, 10V X5R ceramic
capacitors (0603)
TDK C1608X5R1A105M
C35 1
0.01µF ±20%, 25V X7R ceramic
capacitor (0402)
TDK C1005X7R1E103M
J1, J2, J3 3 SMA PC-mount connectors
J4–J7 4 Dual-row, 40-pin headers
Part Selection Table
PART RESOLUTION SPEED (Msps)
MAX1121EGK 8 250
MAX1122EGK 10 170
MAX1123EGK 10 210
MAX1124EGK 10 250
E
va
lu
a